

Part no.	RIF	Description	Specification English	Quantity
<b>16.8240</b>		<b>Group</b>	<b>Pre Stretch Conversion Kit FS250 - FS270</b>	
FS2.1094	1	Distance	PRESTRETCH ROLLER SPACER 300	1
FS2.1095	2	Feeding roller	FAST RUBBERED ROLLER	1
FS2.1125	3	Gear 150%	SLOW ROLLER WHEEL Z28	1
FS2.1126	4	Gear 150%	FAST ROLLER WHEEL Z72	1
FS2.1137	5	Support	SWINGING SUPPORT SPBFL 204	1
N1.5302	6	Nut	PREVAILING HEXAGON TORQUE / NON METALIC INSERT M5	3
N1.6114	7	Washer	PLAIN WASHER DIN 125 - 6,4 x 12,5	2
N11.1142	8	Screw	CYLINDRICAL HEAD CAP SCREWS DIN 912 M6 x 16	2
N11.1175	9	Screw	BUTTON HEAD SCREW ISO 7380 - M5 x 30	3
N2.1103	10	Retaining ring	ELASTIC RING DIN 471 D.15	1
N2.1108	11	Retaining ring	ELASTIC RING DIN 471 D.20	1
N2.1222	12	Retaining ring	ELASTIC RING DIN 472 D.42	1
N2.3325	13	Key	PARALLEL KEY DIN 6885 - A 6 x 6 x 20	1
N3.1102	14	Ball Bearing	BALLBEARING 6002 2RS 15 x 32 x 9	1
N31.1110	15	Ball Bearing	BALLBEARING 63004 2RS 20 x 42 x 16	1